

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19759/2023

Om Prakash Tak S/o Ganga Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Dr.Abhinav Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN BHANSALI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

11/12/2023

1. Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.
2. Issue notice to the respondents, returnable on 22nd January, 2024.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ARUN BHANSALI),J