

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19759/2023

Om Prakash Tak S/o Ganga Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Dr. Abhinav Sharma, Advocate.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Tej Prakash Sharma, Advocate. Ms. Suruchi Kasliwal, Advocate.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

24/03/2025

List tomorrow i.e. on 25.03.2025.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Tushar/37