

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19759/2023

Om Prakash Tak S/o Ganga Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Dr. Abhinav Sharma through VC
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Dhriti Laddha for Mr. Rajendra Prasad, AG Mr. Ajeet Bhandari, Sr. Adv. with Ms. Pooja Nuwal Mr. Vaibhav Jhankra for Mr. Tej Prakash Sharma Mr. Vikram Singh for Ms. Suruchi Kasliwal, respondent No.4

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

25/03/2025

Learned Advocate General Mr. Rajendra Prasad is not in the
Town.

List on 07.04.2025.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J