

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition (PIL) No. 19759/2023
CNR: RJHC021010342023 | URN: CW / 38531U / 2023

Om Prakash Tak S/o Ganga Ram
-----Petitioner
Versus
Union Of India and Ors.
-----Respondents

Connected With
D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8247/2024
CNR: RJHC020425042024 | URN: CW / 16730U / 2024
Sitapura Industries Association
-----Petitioner
Versus
Union Of India
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Dr. Abhinav Shrama with Mr. Akshaya Varma, Mr. Vishal Choudhary & Ms Kavita
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sudhir Gupta, Senior Advocate assisted by Ms. Shweta Chauhan, Mr. Rachit Somani, Mr. Vikram Singh & Ms. Annika Anna Mr. Rakesh Choudhary, CGPC Mr. Tej Prakash Sharma with Mr. Vaibhav Jhankar

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

27/07/2026

List on 19.08.2026.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ